504393315 06/01/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4440012

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAIBIN XING	05/17/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OMA METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
Street Address:	NO. 1 CHUANGYE RD, CHENDAJIAO INDUSTRIAL AVE., BEIJIAO TOWN, SHUNDE, FOSHAN CITY, GUANGDONG
City:	FOSHAN CITY
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	528311

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15611215

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)557-1511

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310-557-1511

Email: patents@kleinberglerner.com
Correspondent Name: MARSHALL A. LERNER
Address Line 1: 1875 CENTURY PARK EAST

Address Line 2: SUITE 1150

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NUMBER: 241298.27868	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARSHALL A. LERNER	
SIGNATURE:	/Marshall A. Lerner/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=PostFiling_USPTO_27868_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504393315 REEL: 042669 FRAME: 0249

終进证明 ASSIGNMENT		
构笔号(# /2 小字符名); File reference; (12 characters maximum)	241298.27868	
优表权务: Priority number:	201710228731.5 and 201720367451.8	
专利的基章 Application number:	15611215	
學清旨: Filing date:	June 1, 2017	
鉴于查图人民币以及其他有益且充分的	考虑,本人特此识上述申请和在此申请中所公开的本	
发明创造,以及要求此中请有关权利的	任何按踪申请或分案申请,以及要求此申请优先权的	
任何外国申请的所有权益特证给		
	pplication and the invention disclosed therein, and any ning the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent	
其值于		
having an address at No.1 Chuangye Road, Chendajiao Industrial Avenue, Beijiao Town, Shunde, Foshan City, Guangdong, China		
本人授权代理人在得知本案申请号及申	法目后将其旗人上方。	
I authorize Chang Tsi & Partners to insert t they are known.	he patent application number and filing date above when	
89/37 Inventor's signature FRI		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name XING, KAIBIN		

i

May 17, 2017

PATENT REEL: 042669 FRAME: 0250

8 89

Date signed